
PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA viernes, 27 de mayo de 2016 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

DHL Express, 
Scharff 

1699-
6804 

1601-
1717 

1699-
6790 

1699-
6792 

        

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

DHL Express, 
Talma 

1699-
5882 

1699-
7087 

1601-
1561 

  
1602-
4325 

1602-
4326 

1602-
4292 

  

                

                

02:30:00 p.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

DHL Express, 
Talma, Scharff 

1602-
4321 

1602-
4292 

1699-
8083 

1699-
8067 

1602-
4337 

      

1699-
7087 

1699-
5882 

            

                

16:00:00 p.m. 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

Talma 

1699-
5841 

      
1602-
4342 

1602-
4341 

1602-
4281 

1606-
3265 

                

                

06:00:00 p.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Talma 

1602-
4361 

      
1602-
4312 

1602-
4313 

1602-
4353 

  

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

  

                

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Oficina 
Operativa 

        
1602-
4339 

1602-
4340 

1602-
4343 

  

                

                

14:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

1602-
4351 

1602-
4323 

1602-
4322 

          

                

                

04:00:00 p.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

1602-
4323 

1602-
4322 

1602-
4344 

          

                

                

06:00:00 p.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

1602-
4356 

              

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 

 


